
LOT 8 BLOCK 11 COUNTRY CLUB ESTA

554-24, 798-1370, WD 1035-691, W

BOOZER WILLIAM J/BOOZER MARILEE S
657 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07218-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/14/2025 jerry 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

123,928
1,800
18,500

144,228
64,188
80,040

HX HB 51,411
28,629

144,228
0

144,228

1404/1380 1/29/2020 WD Q I 01 103,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN H STANFORD

WILLIAM J & MARILEE

1035/0691 12/21/2004 WD Q I 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAREN L NITZKY

JOHN H STANFORD
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SALE:1:1: LOT 8 BLK 11 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES REPLAT

000050730 Roof Replacement 10,750 09/04/2024

000039376 Remodel 4,149 05/11/2021

39376 REMODEL 0 03/02/2020

2021HX Base Yr

657 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,424 119.5440 133.89 190,659 1967 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1265

BAS 1,265 100 1,265 110,091

FCP 300 25 75 6,527

FOP 86 30 26 2,263

FSP 144 40 58 5,048

1,795 1,424 123,928

BAS= W43 FSP= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12 W12 S12 FCP=  S15 E20N15
W20$ E20 FOP= S5 E14 N9 W4 S4 W10$ E10 N4 E4 S9 E21 N29$.

BAS

43

12

12

12

20 10

4

4

9

21

29

FSP

12

12

12

12

FCP15

20

15

20

FOP5

14

9

4

4

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 90.00 121.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


